7400-7422 Avery Road (2 parcels). 

ES176 Sewer Line Extensions – Areas 2A, 2B & 2C  
Area 2A, 2B & 2C - Force main, lift station and 8” and 10” sewer extensions will be 
designed in 2020 and any acquisition necessary acquired, and constructed in 2022. 
One hundred and fifty-seven (157) parcels will receive sanitary sewer service. 
O’Shaughnessy Hills lot configuration does not represent typical lot service. 

Locations: Area 2A – 4315-4501 Summit View Road (9 parcels) and 4555 Summit 

View Road, O’Shaughnessy Hills (17 parcels) and 4424-4500 Summit